Northern

Division 3EC Match 3 - Wakefield

Men's 100m A
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Demitric Nelson
Nick Lynch

Dion Elba Porter
Nathan MacKenzie
Jake Canning
Luke Gordon
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Men's 200m A
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Demitric Nelson
Dion Elba Porter
Nick Lynch

Nathan MacKenzie
Jake Canning

Ben Cook
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Men's 400m A
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Oliver Robinson
Luke Gordon
Kieran Bumby
Pete Andrews
Oli Carrington
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Men's 800m A
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Oli Carrington
Ollie Watson
Callum Wilson
Billy Orridge
Daniel Smithirst
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Men's 1500m A
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Linton taylor
Lee Athersmith
Jake Richardson
Steve Gascoyne
Callum Wilson
Ollie Watson
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Men's 3000m S/Chase A
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2 Steve Gascoyne
1 Chris Smaie
5 Tim Bagguley
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Wind=
Bingley Harriers & Al
Newark AC
Grantham AC
Chesterfield & Distric
Doncaster AC
Pudsey & Bramley A

Wind=
Bingley Harriers & Al
Grantham AC
Newark AC
Chesterfield & Distric
Doncaster AC
Pudsey & Bramley A

Bingley Harriers & Al
Pudsey & Bramley A
Grantham AC
Doncaster AC
Newark AC

Newark AC

Pudsey & Bramley A
Doncaster AC
Grantham AC
Bingley Harriers & Al

Newark AC

Bingley Harriers & Al
Grantham AC
Chesterfield & Distric
Doncaster AC
Pudsey & Bramley A

Chesterfield & Distric
Bingley Harriers & Al
Newark AC

Perf

10.8
11.2
11.3
11.4
11.6
121

23.5
23.7
23.8
24.0
24.5
25.1

51.7
54.3
54.3
56.9
58.2

02:02.7
02:09.4
02:09.5

02:09.8
02:25.4

04:13.7
04:14.7
04:25.3

04:29.0
04:31.7
04:45.5

10:38.4
11:14.9
11:25.6
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North of England
Track Field League
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7 July 2013

Men's 100m B

11 Aiden Leach

66 Simon McQuiston
33 Dan Winmill

22 Chris Price

44 lan Charles

55 Aaron cain

Men's 200m B

11 Oliver Robinson
22 Chris Price

55 OQli Carrington
33 Henry Boon

44 Billy Orridge

Men's 400m B

11 Demitric Nelson
44 Max Buter

66 Nick Gott

55 John Birch

33 Brandon Silcox

Men's 800m B

44 Max Buter

55 Richard Peach
33 James Devaney
66 Micheal Hall

Men's 1500m B

1 Emile Caris

44 Josh Lord

33 Kallum Silcox

55 Thomas Hubbard
22 Marl Quince

66 Luke Gordon

Men's 3000m S/Chase B

55 Aaron cain

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)
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Wind=
Bingley Harriers & A(
Pudsey & Bramley A
Doncaster AC
Chesterfield & Distric
Grantham AC
Newark AC

Wind=
Bingley Harriers & A(
Chesterfield & Distric
Newark AC
Doncaster AC
Grantham AC

Bingley Harriers & A(
Grantham AC
Pudsey & Bramley A
Newark AC
Doncaster AC

Grantham AC
Newark AC
Doncaster AC
Pudsey & Bramley A

Bingley Harriers & A(
Grantham AC
Doncaster AC
Newark AC
Chesterfield & Distric
Pudsey & Bramley A

Newark AC
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11.9
12.1
12.3
12.3
12.5
14.7

24.2
25.0
25.1
25.7
26.5

49.8
59.7
61.4
62.5
67.6

02:14.4
02:18.8
02:37.4

02:52.9

04:16.6
04:28.2
04:45.9

05:02.9
05:50.7
DNF

11:58.4
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Northern

Division 3EC Match 3 - Wakefield

Men's 5000m A

11 Ben Marriiott
2 lan Monaghan
4 Arthur Short

6 Jerry Watson
5 John Birch
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Men's 400m Hurdles A

3 Pete Andrews
5 Daniel Barrie

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Men's 110m Hurdles A

5 Daniel Barrie
3 Darren Askew
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Men's Hammer A

4 Phil Garner

5 Craig Rodwell
22 Mark Beer

3 Ricky Housley
6 Andy Cook
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Men's Discus A

Mark Wearing
Darren Askew
Craig Rodwell
Phillip Jones
Mark Atkin
Andy Cook
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Men's Javelin A

44 Ryan Carley
6 Ben Cook

5 Simon Langley
1 Phillip Jones

3 Ricky Housley
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22 Jorden Spalding

Bingley Harriers & Al
Chesterfield & Distric
Grantham AC
Pudsey & Bramley A
Newark AC

Doncaster AC
Newark AC

Wind=

Newark AC
Doncaster AC

Grantham AC
Newark AC
Chesterfield & Distric
Doncaster AC
Pudsey & Bramley A

Chesterfield & Distric
Doncaster AC
Newark AC

Bingley Harriers & Al
Grantham AC
Pudsey & Bramley A

Chesterfield & Distric
Grantham AC
Pudsey & Bramley A
Newark AC

Bingley Harriers & Al
Doncaster AC

Perf

16:36.1
17:14.9
18:04.1
18:25.1
18:32.4

63.5
65.0

20.2
20.3

35.58
29.85
29.08
25.97
18.49

40.09
36.10
31.21
30.81
26.80
22.37

46.26
40.52
39.45
32.63
23.14
22.40
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7 July 2013

Men's 5000m B

1 Stephen Broadbent
22 Richard Pentin

55 John Combie

44 Phil Hall

Men's 400m Hurdles B
33 Les Grant

Men's 110m Hurdles B

33 Les Grant
55 Tim Bagguley

Men's Hammer B

44 Chris Bainbridge
55 Simon Langley
2 Mark Wearing
66 Adam Cook

33 Les Grant

Men's Discus B

22 Mark Beer

55 Simon Langley
33 Ricky Housley
44 Chris Bainbridge
66 Adam Cook

11 Tom Clough

Men's Javelin B

2 Mark Wearing
66 Micheal Hall
4 Mark Atkin
55 Craig Rodwell
33 Les Grant

11 Tom Clough

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

TRACKS&FIELD
www.trackandfieldsports.com
Tel: 0870 766 2830
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Bingley Harriers & A 16:41.3 M
Chesterfield & Distric 22:34.5
Newark AC 23176
Grantham AC 24:40.4
Doncaster AC 78.7

Wind=

Doncaster AC 22.2
Newark AC 22.4

Grantham AC 29.74 [}

Newark AC 28.12 [}
Chesterfield & Distric  25.99
Pudsey & Bramley A 16.63

Doncaster AC 16.45 [

Chesterfield & Distric  31.39 [}

Newark AC 29.31 [}
Doncaster AC 23.04
Grantham AC 21.78
Pudsey & Bramley A 19.63
Bingley Harriers & At 15.65

Chesterfield & Distric  41.52 [}

Pudsey & Bramley A 39.24 [}
Grantham AC 34.02
Newark AC 30.47
Doncaster AC 21.99
Bingley Harriers & At 20.19
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Northern

Division 3EC Match 3 - Wakefield

Men's Shot Putt A

Mark Wearing
Darren Askew
Craig Rodwell
Mark Atkin
Keith Daniel
Andy Cook
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Men's Long Jump A

3 Liam Davies

2 Mark Beer

4 Ryan Carley
1 Aiden Leach

55 Tim Bagguley
66 Nick Gott
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Men’s Triple Jump A
3 Liam Davies
1 Aiden Leach
22 John Scott

4 Ryan Carley
5 Tim Bagguley
66 Ben Cook
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Men's High Jump A

1 22 Mark Beer
2 1 Jacob Gill
3= 5 Daniel Barrie
3= 4 Ryan Carley
5 3 Liam Davies
6 6 Ollie Watson

Men's Pole Vault A

1 2 Nathan Pentin
2 3 Harry Houghton
3 5 Daniel Barrie

Men's 4x100m Relay

Bingley Harriers & AC
Doncaster AC
Pudsey & Bramley AC
Newark AC

Grantham AC
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Chesterfield & Distric
Doncaster AC
Newark AC
Grantham AC
Bingley Harriers & Al
Pudsey & Bramley A

Doncaster AC
Chesterfield & Distric
Grantham AC
Bingley Harriers & Al
Newark AC

Pudsey & Bramley A

Doncaster AC
Bingley Harriers & Al
Chesterfield & Distric
Grantham AC
Newark AC

Pudsey & Bramley A

Chesterfield & Distric
Bingley Harriers & Al
Newark AC
Grantham AC
Doncaster AC
Pudsey & Bramley A

Chesterfield & Distric
Doncaster AC
Newark AC

Chesterfield & District A'Nathan Pentin

Demitric Nelson
Dan Winmill
Luke Gordon
Linton taylor
Billy Orridge

North of England
Track Field League

Wind

Perf

Recorc

11.47
11.24
9.84
9.74
9.42
8.86

6.07
6.01
5.61
5.50
5.00
4.20

11.90
11.85
11.39
11.19
10.46
10.12

1.95
1.75
1.65
1.65
1.60
1.55

4.00
2.90
2.50

Nathan MacKenzie
Oliver Robinson
Liam Davies

Ben Cook

Simon Langley
Kieran Bumby
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Men's Shot Putt B
1 22 Mark Beer Chesterfield & Distric  10.41 [}
2 33 Ricky Housley Doncaster AC 8.97
3 66 Adam Cook Pudsey & Bramley A 8.49
4 44 Phil Garner Grantham AC 8.14
5 55 Simon Langley Newark AC 7.87
6
7
8
Men's Long Jump B
1 22 Jorden Spalding Chesterfield & Distric 5.48
2 44 lan Charles Grantham AC 5.12
3 5 Simon Langley Newark AC 4.89
4 11 Jacob Gill Bingley Harriers & At~ 4.84
5 33 Brandon Silcox Doncaster AC 4.29
6
7
8
Men's Triple Jump B
1 55 Simon Langley Newark AC 9.79
2 2 Nathan Pentin Chesterfield & Distric 8.54
3
4
5
6
7
8
Men's High Jump B
1 2 Jorden Spalding Chesterfield & Distric 1.60
2 55 Tim Bagguley Newark AC 1.55
Men's Pole Vault B
1 22 Jorden Spalding Chesterfield & Distric ~ 3.00 |
2 55 Tim Bagguley Newark AC 2.40
Chris Price Jorden Spalding 46.1
Daniel Smithirst Aiden Leach 47.0
Henry Boon Jake Canning 47.0
Andy Cook Simon McQuiston 49.2
Oli Carrington Nick Lynch 50.5
Max Buter Kieran Bumby 50.6
Page 3 of 8



Northern

Division 3EC Match 3 - Wakefield

Men's 4x400m Rela
1 1 Bingley Harriers & AC  Daniel Smithirst
2 5 Newark AC Oli Carrington
3 4 Grantham AC Max Buter
4 3 Doncaster AC Kallum Silcox
5 2 Chesterfield & District A'Mark Quince
6
7
8

_
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MATCH RESULT League Points
C'field 6
Donc. 5
Bingley 4
Newark 3
Granth. 2
Pudsey 1
08/07/2013 09:18

5 o
s £ = 7 July 2013
Perf £ = <
Emile Caris Demitric Nelson
Tim Bagguley Daniel Barrie
Jake Richardson Josh Lord
Brandon Silcox Jake Canning
Tom Barnes Richard Pentin
Match STANDINGS
367.0 1 C'field
357.0 2 Donc.
337.0 3 Bingley
288.5 4 Newark
235.5 5 Granth.
138.0 6 Pudsey

North of England
Track Field League

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

TRACK&FIELD

www.trackandfieldsports.com
Tel: 0870 766 2830

Oliver Robinson
Linton taylor
Kieran Bumby
Liam Davies
Johathan Baker

League Points
17
16
12
9
6
2

Wind

Perf

03:45.6
03:46.4
03:55.3
04:28.3
05:01.2

Match
1106.0
1099.0

974.0
897.5
722.5
308.0
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Northern

Division 3EC Match 3 - Wakefield

Women's 100m A

0N O~ WN =

3
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Alice Howe
Amy Pollard
Louise Feeney
Lauren Chivers
Charlotte Peach

Women's 200m A
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3

1
2
4
6

Alice Howe
Amy Pollard
Louise Feeney
Naomi Collier
Lauren Chivers

Women's 400m A
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Chloe Bradley
Jenna Killock
Sophie Quince
Becky Taylor

Women's 800m A
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3
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Chloe Bradley
Naomi Collier
Becky Coope
Jenna Killock
Sophie Quince
Charlotte Peach

Women's 1500m A
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4
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Naomi Collier

Lauren Davies-Beckett
Cloe Hubbard

Sol Caera

Jo Howe

Women's 3000m A
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2

1
3

Lauren Davies-Beckett

55 Becky Taylor

Sol Caera
Georgina Weston
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Wind=
Doncaster AC
Bingley Harriers & Al
Chesterfield & Distric
Pudsey & Bramley A
Newark AC

Wind=
Doncaster AC
Bingley Harriers & Al
Chesterfield & Distric
Grantham AC
Pudsey & Bramley A

Doncaster AC
Bingley Harriers & Al
Chesterfield & Distric
Newark AC

Doncaster AC
Grantham AC
Pudsey & Bramley A
Bingley Harriers & Al
Chesterfield & Distric
Newark AC

Grantham AC
Chesterfield & Distric
Newark AC

Bingley Harriers & Al
Doncaster AC

Chesterfield & Distric
Newark AC

Bingley Harriers & Al
Doncaster AC

Perf

12.8
13.2
13.5
14.3
14.9

271
28.2
28.2
28.8
31.0

58.5
69.0
70.4
109.7

02:18.2
02:18.9
02:20.1

02:32.4
02:37.4
02:38.4

05:04.7
05:17.0
05:24.8

05:40.4
06:51.0

11:02.2
11:22.2
12:08.4

13:33.8

North of England
Track Field League
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7 July 2013

Wind

Recort

Women's 100m B
11 Lucy Oldroyd

33 Shelley Revitt
22 Vicky Price
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Women's 200m B
11 Lucy Oldroyd
22 Abbie Queenan
33 Beth Head

0N O~ WN =

Women's 400m B
33 Rebecca Scott

0N O~ WN =

Women's 800m B

55 Cloe Hubbard
11 Alana Gill
22 Rebecca Heming
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Women's 1500m B

55 Becky Taylor

11 Alana Gill

22 Sophie Quince
33 Georgina Weston

0w N O~ W=

Women's 3000m B

5 Cloe Hubbard
22 Rebecca Herring
11 Katie Phillips
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Wind=
Bingley Harriers & A(
Doncaster AC
Chesterfield & Distric

Wind=
Bingley Harriers & A(
Chesterfield & Distric
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Newark AC
Bingley Harriers & A(
Chesterfield & Distric

Newark AC

Bingley Harriers & A(
Chesterfield & Distric
Doncaster AC

Newark AC
Chesterfield & Distric
Bingley Harriers & A(

3EC.xIsm/ResultsF/Page 5 of 8

Perf

13.4
13.8
13.9

28.0
28.8
29.4

66.5

02:42.9
02:43.8
02:54.2

05:26.6
05:43.5
05:46.4

06:52.7

11:31.8
13:23.5
14:42.0

Wind
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Northern

Division 3EC Match 3 - Wakefield

Women's 400m Hurdles A

1
2
3

0 N oA

Women's 100m Hurdles A

2 Louise Feeney
3 Shelley Revitt
5 Ellie Ripley

0N O WN =

2 Louise Feeney

1 Hollie Postlethwaite

3 Shelley Revitt

Women's Hammer A

0N O~ WN =

1 Jessica Mayo
Helen Gilbert
Shelley Revitt
Trish Hill

Shannon Ashmore
Becky Dutton

DN W s

Women's Discus A

0N O~ WN =

44 Laura Evans
Shannon Ashmore

Trish Hill
Becky Dutton
Rebecca Scott
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Women's Javelin A
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1 Harriet Pickles

3 Shelley Revitt

44 Laura Evans

2 Shannon Ashmore
6 Becky Dutton

5 Trish Hill

Women's Shot Putt A

00N O~ WN =

4 Helen Gilbert
1 Harriet Pickles
2 Polly Pickford
33 Lauren Howe
5 Trish Hill

6 Becky Dutton

08/07/2013 09:18

Hollie Postlethwaite

Chesterfield & Distric
Doncaster AC
Newark AC

Wind=
Chesterfield & Distric
Bingley Harriers & Al
Doncaster AC

Bingley Harriers & Al
Grantham AC
Doncaster AC
Newark AC
Chesterfield & Distric
Pudsey & Bramley A

Grantham AC
Chesterfield & Distric
Bingley Harriers & Al
Newark AC

Pudsey & Bramley A
Doncaster AC

Bingley Harriers & Al
Doncaster AC
Grantham AC
Chesterfield & Distric
Pudsey & Bramley A
Newark AC

Grantham AC
Bingley Harriers & Al
Chesterfield & Distric
Doncaster AC
Newark AC

Pudsey & Bramley A

Perf

71.7
82.5
85.5

17.0
17.6
20.9

48.47
40.75
18.91
16.66
15.81
15.50

30.37
22.08
19.13
17.55
15.27
14.41

29.58
27.50
25.10
25.04
16.44
12.76

9.96
7.79
7.07
6.28
6.14
6.10

North of England

Track Field League

Recort

Wind
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7 July 2013

Women's 400m Hurdles B

Women's 100m Hurdles B

Women's Hammer B

11 Amy Howard
33 Josephine Wright
44 Laura Evans
22 Polly Pickford

Women's Discus B

4 Helen Gilbert
22 Polly Pickford
11 Alana Gill

33 Lauren Howe
55 Ellie Ripley

Women's Javelin B

22 Vicky Price
33 Lauren Howe
11 Katie Phillips
4 Helen Gilbert
55 Ellie Ripley

Women's Shot Putt B

44 Laura Evans
22 Vicky Price
11 Alana Gill

3 Jo Howe

55 Ellie Ripley

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07507 853112)

TRACKSQFIELD,
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Wind=

Bingley Harriers & A(
Doncaster AC
Grantham AC
Chesterfield & Distric

Grantham AC
Chesterfield & Distric
Bingley Harriers & A(
Doncaster AC
Newark AC

Chesterfield & Distric
Doncaster AC
Bingley Harriers & A(
Grantham AC
Newark AC

Grantham AC
Chesterfield & Distric
Bingley Harriers & A(
Doncaster AC
Newark AC

3EC.xIsm/ResultsF/Page 6 of 8

Perf

36.56
15.56
14.98
12.72

21.79
20.96
15.82
14.39
11.92

18.99
15.97
14.47
12.86

8.52

6.69
6.36
5.94
5.49
4.83

Wind

AW



Northern

Division 3EC Match 3 - Wakefield

Women's Long Jump A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1 Katy James Bingley Harriers & At
3 Josephine Wright Doncaster AC

Women's Triple Jump A

1 3 Alice Howe Doncaster AC

2 2 Abbie Queenan Chesterfield & Distric
3

4

5

6

7

8
Women's High Jump A

1 1 Hollie Postlethwaite Bingley Harriers & At
2 2 Abbie Queenan Chesterfield & Distric
3 3 Rebecca Scott Doncaster AC

Women's Pole Vault A

1 2 Vicky Price Chesterfield & Distric
2 3 Beth Head Doncaster AC
Women's 4x100m Relay

1 1 Bingley Harriers & AC  Amy Pollard

2 3 Doncaster AC Shelley Revitt

3 2 Chesterfield & District A'Shannon Ashmore
4

5

6

7

8
Women's 4x400m Relay

1 3 Doncaster AC Josephine Wright
2 2 Chesterfield & District A -

3 1 Bingley Harriers & AC  Jenna Killock

4

5

6

7

8

08/07/2013 09:18

North of England
Track Field League

5 ©
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Women's Long Jump B
5.05 o} 1 33 Rebecca Scott
4.82 M 2 11 Harriet Pickles
3
4
5
6
7
8
Women's Triple Jump B
11.13 ] 1 33 Josephine Wright
9.29 2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Women's High Jump B
1.45 1 33 Josephine Wright
1.35 2 11 Harriet Pickles
1.30
Women's Pole Vault B
3.00 o} 1 22 Rebecca Heming
2.50 M
Lucy Oldroyd
Chloe Bradley Beth Head
Vicky Price Louise Feeney
Lauren Howe Chloe Bradley
Amy Pollard Katie Phillips

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

TRACK&EFIELD
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Doncaster AC 4.76

Bingley Harriers & A( 3.31

Doncaster AC 9.25

Doncaster AC 1.30
Bingley Harriers & A( 1.10

Chesterfield & Distric 2.00

Harriet Pickles 52.2
Alice Howe 53.0
Abbie Queenan 55.9
Rebecca Scott 04:38.9
- 04:58.9

Chloe Holden-Wilsor 05:03.4

3EC.xIsm/ResultsF/Page 7 of 8
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NoEAA Track and Field League

TRACKGSFIELD ',

Northern

Division 3EC Match 3 - Wakefield
07 July 2013
Events Bingley = C'field Donc. | Granth. | Newark | Pudsey UNUSED TOTAL
Men's 100m 9 7 5 3 4 4 6 2 7 1 3 5 34 22
Men's 200m 9 7 5 5 4 3 7 2 6 4 3 1 34 22
Men's 400m 9 7 5 2 6 5 4 3 7 4 3 1 34 22
Men's 800m 4 6 4 5 7 9 5 7 3 3 3 34 22
Men's 1500m 7.7 5 2 4 4 6 5 9 3 3 1 34 22
Men's 3000m S/Chase 7 9 6| 7 12| 15| 34 22
Men's 5000m 9 7 7 5 6 3 4 4 5 3 3 34 22
Men's 400m Hurdles 9 7 7 18| 15| 34 22
Men's 110m Hurdles 77 9 5 18| 10| 34 22
Men's Hammer 6 4 5 2 9 7 7, 5 4 3 3 1 34| 22
Men's Discus 5 1 9 7, 7 4 4 3 6/ 5 3 2 34| 22
Men's Javelin 4 1 9 7 3 2 7, 4 5 3 6 5 34 22
Men's Shot Putt 4 9 7 7 5 5 3 6/ 2 3 4 1 34 22
Men's Long Jump 5 38 7 7, 9 2 6 5 4 4 3 1 34 22
Men's Triple Jump 7 6/ 5 9 5 4, 7/ 3 10, 34 22
Men's High Jump 7 9 7 4 5.5 55 5 3 10| 34 22
Men's Pole Vault 9 7| 7 6/ 5 12| 10| 34 22
Men's 4x100m Relay 7 9 6 3 4 5 22 34 22
Men's 4x400m Relay 9 4 5 6 7 3 22 34 22

102 40 108 66 101 46 87 46 116/ 68 58 26 75 126 646 418
Women's 100m 7 7, 6 4 9 5 4 5 3 6 34 22
Women's 200m 7 7, 6 5 9 4 5 4 3 6/ 34 22
Women's 400m 7 6 9 7 5 7 15| 34 22
Women's 800m 5 5/ 4 4 9 7 3 7/ 6 6| 34 22
Women's 1500m 5 5 7 4 4 3 9 6 7 3 3 34 22
Women's 1500m S/Ch
Women's 3000m 6 4 9 5 5 77 7 6| 34 22
Women's 400m Hurdle 9 7 6 12| 22| 34 22
Women's 100m Hurdle 7 9 6 12 22| 34 22
Women's Hammer 9 71 4 3 6 5 71 4 5 3 3 34 22
Women's Discus 6 4 7 5 38 3 9 7 5 2 4 1 34 22
Women's Javelin 9 4/ 5 7 7 5 6 3 3 2 4 1 34| 22
Women's Shot Putt 7 4 6 5 5 38 9 7 4 2 3 1 34 22
Women's Long Jump 9 5 77 18| 10| 34 22
Women's Triple Jump 7 9 7 18 15 34 22
Women's High Jump 9 5 7 6 7 12 10 34 22
Women's Pole Vault 9 7 7 18 15/ 34 22
Women's 4x100m Rele 9 6 7 12| 22 34 22
Women's 4x400m Rele 6 7 9 12| 22 34 22

108 57 114 49 124 56 52 21 48 27 29 137 186 612 396
Match Summary Bingley = C'field Donc. | Granth. | Newark & Pudsey UNUSED TOTAL
Teams 307.0 337.0 327.0 205.5 258.5 113.0 524.0 2072.0
Officials Points 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 25.0 175.0 350.0
Total 337.0 367.0 357.0 235.5 288.5 138.0 699.0 2422.0
Match Position 3 1 2 5 4 6 7
League Points 4 6 5 2 3 1
Standings Bingley = C'field Donc. | Granth. | Newark | Pudsey
League Points 12.0 17.0 16.0 6.0 9.0 2.0
Match Points 974.0 | 1106.0 @ 1099.0 @ 7225 897.5 308.0
League Positions 3 1 2 5 4 6 7

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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